

ERRATA CORRIGE

Seminormality and Upper Semicontinuity in Optimal Control¹

L. CESARI²

With reference to the paper published in JOTA, Vol. 6, No. 2, 1970, the following corrections should be made:

- (a) On page 118, line 6 from bottom, the symbol z_k^γ should read x_k^γ .
- (b) On page 124, line 4 from bottom, the *minus* sign following $(1 - \alpha)r_2$ should read *plus* sign.
- (c) On page 130, line 13, the symbol \leq should read \geq .

¹ Corrections received July 15, 1970.

² Professor of Mathematics, University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, Michigan.